

HB1174_J.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB19-1174 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend the reengrossed bill, page 24, line 19, strike "\$16,340" and
- 2 substitute "\$63,924".

- 3 Page 24, line 24, strike "\$16,150" and substitute "\$58,366".

- 4 Page 24, line 25, strike "0.2" and substitute "0.9".

- 5 Page 24, line 26, strike "\$190" and substitute "\$5,558".

** ** ** ** **